
LENDER'S NAME LOAN OFFICERS' NAME PHONE FAX ADDRESS EMAIL
New American Funding Edison Denizard-Velez 407-301-7273 321-206-8519 916 Bryan Street, Kissimme, FL 34741 Edison.Denizard@Nafinc.com
American Financial Network, Inc. Elizabeth Gonzalez 407-731-9983 N/A 5950 Hazleton National Dr. Suite 210, Orlando, FL 32822 elizabeth@loverahomes.com
American Financial Network, Inc. Sitna Feliciano 407-489-0078 N/A 5950 Hazleton National Dr. Suite 210, Orlando, FL 32822 sitnafeliciano@loverahomes.com
Butler Mortgage Howard Chanin 407-709-2579 407-931-3801 1012 West Emmett Street, Suite B, Kissimmee, FL 34741 hchanin@butlermortgage.com
Butler Mortgage Joshua Chanin 407-729-1995 407-931-3801 1012 West Emmett Street, Suite B, Kissimmee, FL 34741 jchanin@butlermortgage.com
Butler Mortgage Renee Lavender 407-908-2132 407-931-3801 1012 Emmett St. Ste. B, Kissimmee, FL 34741 rlavender@butlermortgage.com
Centennial Bank Rayna Sabra 407-738-6361 407-391-0648 13901 Narcoossee Rd, Orlando, FL 32832 rsabra@my100bank.com
City National Bank of Florida Ramon Pleas 407-405-0474 786-313-5932 976 N Orange Ave #A, Winter Park, FL 32789 Ramon.Pleas@citynational.com
Cornerstone First Mortgage Jessika Olivo 407-491-1295 800-641-9170 4809 Ehrlich Road, #104, Tampa, FL 33624 jolivo@cfmtg.com
CrossCountry Mortgage Bruce Woodburn 407-869-8830 888-819-1897 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave., Winter Park, FL 32789 bruce.woodburn@ccm.com
CrossCountry Mortgage K. Michelle Woodburn 407-869-8830 888-701-0083 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave., Winter Park, FL 32789 michelle.woodburn@ccm.com
CrossCountry Mortgage Sara Wong 407-869-8830 x102 888-389-4765 2729 W. Fairbanks Ave., Winter Park, FL 32789 Sara.Wong@ccm.com
CrossCountry Mortgage Senita Trent 407-869-8830 888-701-0083 200 E. Robinson St, 10th Floor, Orlando, FL 32801 senita.trent@ccm.com
CrossCountry Mortgage LLC Juanita T. Del Valle Santos 786-238-2002 787-699-4852 4148 Pine Ridge Ln, Weston, FL 33331 juanita.delvalle@ccm.com
CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC Monica Colon 407-869-8830 888-389-4765 2729 West Fairbanks Ave, Winter Park, FL 32789 Monica.Colon@ccm.com
CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC Samantha Orman 407-869-8830 x114 888-389-4765 2729 West Fairbanks Ave, Winter Park, FL 32789 Samantha.Orman@ccm.com
Direct Mortgage Luisa Ospina 407-486-7449 N/A 6524 Swissco Dr. Apt 1028, Orlando, FL 32822 luisaospina.loans@gmail.com
Elev8 Mortgage Ulysses Escobar 407-837-6884 N/A 1101 Miranda Ln, Kissimmee, FL 34741 ulysses@elv8mortgage.com
Fifth Third Bank Pamela "Shelley" Warticki 407-421-9591 844-892-6208 200 E. Robinson St., 10th Floor, Orlando, FL 32801 shelley.warticki@53.com
Habitat for Humanity Gregory Allen-Anderson 407-440-6980 407-648-4450 4116 Silver Star Rd, Orlando, FL 32808 gallen-anderson@habitatorlando.org
Isaza International Mortgage Bankers Corp Samuel Isaza 352-300-8145 888-844-2292 4868 NE 60TH Ter, Silver Springs, FL 34488 sisaza@iimbc.com
Legacy Mutual Mortgage Kristy Sampson 863-937-8024 863-508-7855 2020 Edgewood Dr South, Lakeland, FL 32830 kristy.sampson@legacymutual.com
Lotus Mortgage Group Barnard Fleurima 407-716-3178 N/A 120 West America St. Unit 5, Orlando ,FL 32801 Bfleurima@easemortgage.com
Lovera Home Loans Iliana Perez Negron 727-776-7004 689-279-0010 5950 Hazleton National Dr. Suite 210, Orlando, FL 32822 iliana@loverahomes.com
Mortgage Equity Partners Ryan Aceto 407-730-8823 407-641-9395  Andrus Ave Suite A, Orlando, FL 32828 raceto@meploans.com
Motto Mortgage Toni Contreras 407-408-2103 N/A 6801 Wallace Rd, Orlando, FL 32819 toni.contreras@mottomortgage.com
My Prime Mortgage Esperanza Apgar 484-336-9625 954-827-0556 499 East Palmetto Park Rd Ste 225, Boca Raton, FL 33432 esperanza@myprimem.com
NACA Gladene Washington 407-634-5650 N/A 6861 W Colonial Drive, Orlando, FL 32808 GladeneWashington@naca.com
New Sky Mortgage, LLC Veronica Dominguez 303-523-9669 N/A 432 W Vine Street, Kissimmee, FL 34741 veronica@mynewskymortgage.com
Nona Financial LLC Digna Rodriguez 407-286-4890 407-264-6054 11274 Taeda Drive, Orlando, FL 32832 nonafinancial@yahoo.com
Nona Financial LLC Luz Quinones 973-800-2134 407-264-6054 11274 Taeda Drive, Orlando, FL 32832 nonafinancial@yahoo.com
Oakview Mortgage Doreen Hargreaves 407-399-7352 407-650-3337 10533 Oakview Pointe Terrace, Gotha, FL 34734 DoreenHargreaves@gmail.com
Olympus Mortgage LLC Jaqueline Selinsek 407-989-1517 877-897-4166 5925 Branch Dr. Orlando, FL 32822 jackie@olympus-fl.com
Onboard 1 Mortgage Leonard Henao 516-286-9057 N/A 3459 W Vine St., Kissimmee, FL 34741 leonard@onboard1mortgage.com
Option Mortgage LLC Karen Rupert 407-230-9066 800-918-0201 8736 Butternut Blvd, Orlando, FL 32817 KarenRupertMortgage@gmail.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage Group Jasmine Longworth 321-438-3501 321-251-2134 290 Citrus Tower Blvd Suite 213, Clermont, FL 34711 jlongworth@prmg.net
PRMG, INC Nancy Bonilla Ingles 407-925-4527 407-442-2993 10200 W State Road 84 nbonilla@prmg.net
Prosperity Mortgage Lending Kevin Mangual 321-443-1531 N/A 7550 Futures Dr., Suite 206, Orlando, FL 32819 prosperitymortgagelending@gmail.com
Reality Mortgage Corporation Beatrice Colon 407-927-3305 N/A 1938 Teaberry Ct, Orlando, FL 32824 bcolon@reality-mortgage.com
South State Bank Christ Skardoutous 941-920-1292 N/A 410 8th Ave W, Palmetto, FL 34221 christ.skardoutos@southstatebank.com
South State Bank Jackie Robbins 239-357-1526 863-969-0956 1500 Lee Rd., Winter Park, FL 32789 jrrobbins@southstatebank.com
Supreme Lending Alberto Soto 321-663-4525 N/A 632 Blenheim Loop, Winter Springs, FL 32708 Alberto.soto@supremelending.com
Synovus Mortgage Robyn Fiel 727-642-8283 762-240-9156 4488 West Boy Scout Blvd, Tampa, FL 33607 robynfiel@synovus.com
The Loan Advisors LLC Jorge Alejandro Garcia 305-647-8917 N/A 18568 SW 132nd PL, Miami, FL 33177 Jorge@asktla.com
The Mortgage Firm Casey Ledo 407-301-1109 407-498-4864 4885 Old Oak Trl., St. Cloud, FL 34771 casey.ledo@tmf.mortgage
Townsquare Mortgage Melissa Martinez 407-593-0390 407-593-0390 1015 11th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769 mmartinez@tsmlending.com
Truist Bank Mitty Fontanez 321-588-1105 N/A 4240 W. Lake May Blvd., Lake Mary, FL 32746 mitty.fontanez@truist.com
VIP Home Loans Irene Santiago Colon 407-953-4973 N/A 8615 Commodity Cir, Suite 16, Orlando, FL 32819 irene.santiago@viphomeloans.net
Guardian Capital Lenders, LLC Maria R. Garcia 305-793-3033 N/A 10305 NW 41st Street Suite 131, Doral, FL 33178 mgarcia@gclmortgage.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage Group Bill Johnson 951-278-0000 N/A 1265 Corona Pointe Court Suite 301, Corona, CA 92879 bjohnson@prmg.net
Guaranteed Rate Byron L. Zonin 443-277-5386 N/A 3201 SW 34th Ave Ste 101, Ocala, FL 34474 byron.zonin@rate.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage Group Melissa Pardo 786-239-6537 N/A 4960 S.W. 72nd Avenue, Suite 400, Miami, FL 33155 mpardo@prmg.net
Encompass Mortgage Services Susan Gilbert 813-956-5337 813-792-4755 10912 Desoto Rd, Riverview, FL 33578 mortgages@susangilbert7.com
New American Funding Jackie Espinosa 407-963-7710 N/A 120 Broadway #201, Kissimmee, FL 34741 Jackie.Espinosa@nafinc.com
Mpire Financial Group Hector Bruno 407-731-2937 407-720-6899 2450 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 200, Maitland, FL 32751 hector@mpirefi.com
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